
TIME TABLE
SEMESTER- (1) 

JESUS AND MARY COLLEGE
CHANAKYAPURI, NEW DELHI

DEPARTMENT- B.Voc,  CLASS - B.Voc Healthcare Management, AUG-DEC 2025 Semester -1

Serial No. of
Period

1 2 3 4 Mid-Day
Break

5 6 7

Time of Period
From:8.30AM

To 9.30 AM

From:9.30AM

To 10.30 AM

From:10.30AM

To 11.30 AM

From:11.30AM

To 12.30PM

From:1.00PM

To 2.00PM

From:2.00PM

To 3.00PM

From:3.00PM

To 4.00 PM

Monday
GE DSC-3 –DK

(309)
EVS EVS

Tuesday
 DSC-1-DK
(307)

DSC-2-AV
(309)

GE CC VAC VAC VAC

Wednesday
GE

DSC-2 -AV
(309)

ACTIVITY

Thursday
DSC-3-NE
(309)

DSC-2-DK
(307)

DSC-1-DK
(309)

EVS

Friday
DSC-3-NE
(309)    MASS

DSC-1-DK
(309)

GE

Saturday SEC SEC SEC SEC

Teachers
1. DK-MS.DEEPA KRISHNA 2. AV-DR. ANUPREET VIG 3. NE-Dr. Neha


